Releases - August 13, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

221041
246577
260169
255226
263000
259418
262631
184858

Anderson
Clark
Fouch
Gibson
Hollon
McGhee
Revis
Shuck

Kathryn
Joshua
Dennis
Tristan
Claude
Eric
Cody
David

Ann
R

Clay
P

E

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Released From

KCIW Assessment

Marion County Jail

Pike County Jail

Shelby County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Webster County Jail
Marion County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



