DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
221041	Anderson	Kathryn	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246577	Clark	Joshua	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260169	Fouch	Dennis		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255226	Gibson	Tristan	Clay	Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263000	Hollon	Claude		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259418	McGhee	Eric	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262631	Revis	Cody		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184858	Shuck	David	E	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)